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POZNAN, 9-11 wrze$nia 2022

Ministerstwo

Sportu i Turystyki
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WYNIKI OFICJALNE

K1 2000m M mt - FINAL

iejsce

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Tor

19

12

28

34

32

25

31

24

21

22

33

26

29

Imie i nazwisko
Mikotaj KAZMIERCZAK
Mateusz MAJZA

Jakub MANKOWSKI

Dawid KWASNIEWSKI-DROZDZIEL

Anton ROSLOV
Antoni KRAWCZYK
Rostislav AMBROZIAK
Hubert LIS

Eryk WAJS

Franciszek MATCZAK
Hubert NAPIERALA
Marcel WOWER
Vitaliy NIZHNIK

Filip PILARSKI
Valentyn NIZHNIK
Maciej £OS

Szymon NIESKURSKI
Dawid JANIAK
Stanislaw NIEGOLEWSKI
George NERUSCH
Wojciech LISIECKI
Nikodem KUBIS

Adam RASCH

Damian MATUSZEWSKI
Jakub STEPNIEWSKI
Nazari NERUSCH

Mateusz BALCER

Klub

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS Posnania Poznan

KTW Kalisz

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS Energetyk Poznan

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

KS Energetyk Poznan

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS Posnania Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

UKS COPAL Trzcianka

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS Energetyk Gryfino

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UKS COPAL Trzcianka

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

Race 12

09:25:00 - 22-09-10

Wynik
8:46.76

8:48.28

9:19.26

9:19.54

9:26.13

9:27.55

9:42.19

9:42.33

9:53.90

9:56.42

10:09.81

10:12.52

10:12.76

10:14.59

10:17.23

10:25.07

10:31.39

10:43.09

10:45.55

10:53.57

10:54.02

11:06.54

11:10.00

11:16.58

11:25.17

11:28.15

11:28.97

+1.52

+32.50

+32.78

+39.37

+40.79

+55.43

+55.57

+1:07.1

+1:09.6

+1:23.0

+1:25.7

+1:26.0

+1:27.8

+1:30.4

+1:38.3

+1:44.6

+1:56.3

+1:58.7

+2:06.8

+2:07.2

+2:19.7

+2:23.2

+2:29.8

+2:38.4

+2:41.3

+2:42.2
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

K4 2000m K mt - FINAL

iejsce

C12000m M mt - FINAL

iejsce

10

11

12

13

14

15

27

23

30

35

20

Tor

Tor

Vladyslav KRYMSKYI
Wojciech LORENZ
Mitosz KIEREPKA
Kiril LEONTIEV
Maciej ANTONIUK
Fryderyk KROL

Jacek JURKOWSKI

Imie i nazwisko

Zuzanna TOMYS
Antonina PANCZYSZYN
Maja SZCZEPANIAK
PRZYBYLA Natalia

Julia PIASECKA
Magda NALEWAJEK
Nela ROGUSKA
NERUBATSKA Sonia

Gabriela KAMINSKA
Anna SULKOWSKA
Oliwia URBANIAK
ZIELINSKA Antonina

Imie i nazwisko
Kacper STANEK
Michat LIPINSKI
Maksym BASHOV
Maurycy RUSIECKI
Kyrylo KRAMARENKO
Brajan OWCZARZ
Szymon KNOSALA
Szymon GRYGIEL
Pawet HEJNOWICZ
Mikotaj ZAKRZEWICZ
Ivan MELNYCHUK
Wojciech MISKIEWICZ
Kacper RATAJCZAK
Szymon KOLAKOWSKI

Aleksander ONDERSKI

KS Energetyk Poznan

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

WTS Orzet Watcz

KS Energetyk Poznan

0S AZS Politechniki Poznanskiej
UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

Klub

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UKS COPAL Trzcianka

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

Klub

KS Warta Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Warta Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan
KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
KS AZS-AWF Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

Race 13

Race 14

11:29.63 +2:42.8

11:34.39 +2:47.6

11:35.84 +2:49.0

12:00.81 +3:14.0

12:17.66  +3:30.9

12:45.21 +3:58.4

12:45.98  +3:59.2

09:40:00 - 22-09-10
Wynik
9:14.23
9:26.70 +12.47
9:33.21 +18.98
09:50:00 - 22-09-10
Wynik
10:31.35

10:36.68 +5.33

10:40.02 +8.67

10:44.76 +13.41

11:54.36 +1:23.0

12:30.91 +1:59.5

12:57.06 +2:25.7

13:05.21 +2:33.8

13:11.15  +2:39.8

14:02.83 +3:31.4

14:08.78  +3:37.4

14:16.19 +3:44.8

14:21.66  +3:50.3

16:10.41 +5:39.0

16:34.77  +6:03.4
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2

Leon DOUROMIS

K1 2000m K mt - FINAL

iejsce Tor
1 17
2 18
3 2
4 12
5 16
6 25
7 10
8 1
9 2
10 5
11 20
12 3
13 15
14 23
15 4
16 7
17 22
18 24
19 26
20 ©
21 14
22 13
23 19
11
8
6

Imie i nazwisko

Julia PIASECKA

Martyna KOWALSKA
Kinga CHOJNACKA
Natalia SZCZEPANIAK
Maja GORKO

Antonina WYSZKOWSKA
Amelia MILINSKA

Zofia JEDROSZKOWIAK
Agata SZYMKOWIAK
Zuzanna GALKA

Maja SZCZEPANIAK
Karina MITREGA
Angelika GARBATOWSKA
Anna SULKOWSKA
Gabriela KAMINSKA
Maria KLIMCZAK

Ewa PIECHUT

Oliwia SOKOLSKA

Julia ASIMOWICZ

Magda SOBOTKOWSKA
Natalia AUGUSTYNOPOLSKA
Violeta LUKIANOVA
Alisa BELIAEVA

Paulina KLOBUS

Amelia WISNIEWSKA

Wiktoria PTAK

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

Klub

UKS COPAL Trzcianka

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

KS Posnania Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS Energetyk Gryfino

KS Posnania Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

WTS Orzet Watcz

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

UKS COPAL Trzcianka

KTW Kalisz

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS Energetyk Poznan

KS Energetyk Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

KS Energetyk Gryfino

WTS Orzet Watcz

Race 22

DNF

11:10:00 - 22-09-10
Wynik
9:31.01
9:32.52 +1.51

9:53.24 +22.23

9:53.72 +22.71

10:20.48 +49.47

10:22.41 +51.40

10:37.35 +1:06.3

10:41.07  +1:10.0

10:47.00  +1:15.9

10:47.90  +1:16.8

10:51.16  +1:20.1

10:54.33  +1:23.3

11:02.53  +1:31.5

11:07.64 +1:36.6

11:09.00  +1:37.9

11:14.19  +1:43.1

11:22.20  +1:51.1

11:30.42  +1:59.4

11:54.42  +2:23.4

11:56.11 +2:25.1

12:10.40  +2:39.3

12:15.61 +2:44.6

12:21.50  +2:50.4

DNS

DNF

DNF
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K2 2000m M mti - FINAL

iejsce Tor
1 4
2 1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Imie i nazwisko

Mikotaj KAZMIERCZAK
Mateusz MAJZA

Jakub DERDA
Wiktor KLIMKIEWICZ

Jakub MANKOWSKI
Anton ROSLOV

Dawid KWASNIEWSKI-DROZDZIEL
Filip PILARSKI

Valentyn NIZHNIK
Vitaliy NIZHNIK

Jakub WARDOWICZ
Szymon WAWRZYNIAK

Antoni MIELCARZEWICZ
Fabian RUREK

Dawid OWCZARZAK
Dominik WOJTKOWIAK

Igor KULCZYNSKI
Leonid LIULIAIEV

Adam RASCH
Jakub STEPNIEWSKI

Stanislaw NIEGOLEWSKI
Igor SAMSEL

Bruno PAWROWSKI
Iwo PAWROWSKI

Wojciech LORENZ
Mateusz BALCER

Vladyslav KRYMSKYI
Kiril LEONTIEV

Jan WLASZCZYK
Bartosz NOWACZYK

Blazej ZAPARTY
Fryderyk KROL

Klub

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

KS Energetyk Poznan

UKS Btyskawica Rokietnica

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS Btyskawica Rokietnica

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

KS Posnania Poznan

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS Energetyk Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

Race 23

11:25:00 - 22-09-10

Wynik
8:03.67

8:18.94

8:27.80

8:57.46

9:06.91

9:14.26

9:18.93

9:32.62

9:35.29

9:59.64

10:20.77

10:22.75

10:37.81

10:43.57

11:27.59

12:44.06

+15.27

+24.13

+53.79

+1:03.2

+1:10.5

+1:15.2

+1:28.9

+1:31.6

+1:55.9

+2:17.1

+2:19.0

+2:34.1

+2:39.9

+3:23.9

+4:40.3
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3 George NERUSCH UKS COPAL Trzcianka DNF
Nazari NERUSCH

C2 2000m K mi - FINAL Race 24 11:40:00 - 22-09-10
iejsce Tor Imieinazwisko Klub Wynik
1 2 Sandra NOWAK KS Warta Poznan 10:43.24
Martyna RASSAK
2 4 Maja BOGUS KS AZS-AWF Poznafi 11:01.04
Michalina KOZIO
3 3 Aleksandra GNIOT KS Posnania Poznaf 13:29.16
tucja KOTLINSKA
4 1 Julia SIKORA KS AZS-AWE Poznah 13:44.04
Agata SZULINSKA
C1 2000m K mi - FINAL Race 32 13:10:00 - 22-09-10
iejsce Tor Imieinazwisko Klub Wynik
H +3:05.1
1 5 Martyna RASSAK KS Warta Poznan 12:20.68
H +2.57
2 7 Maja BOGUS KS AZS-AWF Poznah 12:30.96
: +8.15
3 4  Michalina KOZIO KS AZS-AWF Poznaf 12:53.28
Y : +8.19
4 3 tucja KOTLINSKA KS Posnania Poznan 12:53.44
H +9.95
5 2 Sandra NOWAK KS Warta Poznan 13:00.48
H +27.73
6 1 Julia SIKORA KS AZS-AWF Poznafi 14:11.60
J B +51.96
7 10 Agata SZULINSKA KS AZS-AWF Poznaf 15:48.52
H +1:40.1
8 8  Joanna BELINA KS Warta Poznan 19:01.32
H +1:54.8
9 6  Aleksandra GNIOT KS Posnania Poznan 19:59.96
9 Barbara SZALEK KS Posnania Poznan DNF
K4 2000m M mi - FINAL Race 37 15:40:00 - 22-09-10
iejsce Tor Imieinazwisko Klub Wynik
1 5 Jakub DERDA UKS Zalew Jerzykowo 8:12.54
Wiktor KLIMKIEWICZ
Antoni MIELCARZEWICZ
RUREK Fabian
2 > Dawid JANIAK KS AZS-AWF Poznaft 8:23.34  +10.80
Franciszek MATCZAK
Nikodem KUBIS
WOWER Marcel
3 1 Rostislav AMBROZIAK KS Posnania Poznah 8:24.00 +11.46

Szymon NIESKURSKI
Dawid OWCZARZAK
WOJTKOWIAK Dominik
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Eryk WAJS
Wojciech LISIECKI
Maciej £OS
KRAWCZYK Antoni

Igor KULCZYNSKI
Jakub WARDOWICZ
Franciszek SNIEGOCKI
WAWRZYNIAK Szymon

Mateusz BYKOWSKI
Bruno PAWROWSKI
Iwo PAWROWSKI
POROWARCHUK Ruslan

Oliwier HERMANN
Sebastian HERMANN
Dawid MINSKI
MATUSZEK Marcin

Blazej ZAPARTY
Igor SAMSEL

Jan WLASZCZYK
NOWACZYK Bartosz

K2 2000m K mt - FINAL

iejsce Tor
1 8
2 11
3 5

10

11

Imie i nazwisko

Kinga CHOJNACKA
Natalia SZCZEPANIAK

Martyna KOWALSKA
Zuzanna TOMYS

Amelia MILINSKA
Antonina WYSZKOWSKA

Antonina PANCZYSZYN
Natalia PRZYBYLA

Maja GORKO
Oliwia SOKOLSKA

Karina MITREGA
Amelia WISNIEWSKA

Angelika GARBATOWSKA
Agata SZYMKOWIAK

Zofia JEDROSZKOWIAK
Maria KLIMCZAK

Nela ROGUSKA
Magda NALEWAJEK

Oliwia URBANIAK
Antonina ZIELINSKA

Ewa PIECHUT
Wiktoria PTAK

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UKS Btyskawica Rokietnica

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS Btyskawica Rokietnica

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

Klub

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

LKK Hubertus Biaty Bor

KS Energetyk Gryfino

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

UKS COPAL Trzcianka

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

WTS Orzet Watcz

8:28.17

8:45.37

10:11.18

10:45.25

10:59.13

Race 38

Wynik
9:12.88

9:17.47

9:39.55

9:47.24

9:48.66

9:50.15

9:51.14

10:02.76

10:47.29

10:55.22

10:55.89

+15.63

+32.83

+1:58.6

+2:32.7

+2:46.5

15:55:00 - 22-09-10

+4.59

+26.67

+34.36

+35.78

+37.27

+38.26

+49.88

+1:34.4

+1:42.3

+1:43.0
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: : +1:57.2
12 3  Alisa BELIAEVA KS Energetyk Poznan 11:10.17
Violeta LUKIANOVA

i : +2:14.0
13 14  Sonia NERUBATSKA UKS COPAL Trzcianka 11:26.95

Julia ASIMOWICZ

C2 2000m M mi - FINAL Race 39 16:10:00 - 22-09-10
iejsce Tor Imieinazwisko Klub Wynik
1 4 Maurycy RUSIECKI KS Warta Poznan 9:47.41

Kacper STANEK

: +31.01
2 8 Kyrylo KRAMARENKO KS AZS-AWF Poznan 10:18.42

Michat LIPINSKI

H +1:13.8
3 g  Szymon KNOSALA KS Warta Poznah 11:01.24
Brajan OWCZARZ

H +1:22.4
4 o Maksym BASHOV KS Posnania Poznan 11:09.83

Mikotaj ZAKRZEWICZ

: +2:24.3
5 7 SzymonGRYGIEL KS Posnania Poznan 12:11.72

lvan MELNYCHUK

6 3 Kacper RATAJCZAK KS Posnania Poznan 12:37.61 +2:50.2
Wojciech MISKIEWICZ

: +2:51.4
7 2 PawelHEINOWICZ KS AZS-AWF Poznan 12:38.86

Leon DOUROMIS

: +5:46.
8 5  Szymon KOLAKOWSKI KS Posnania Poznan 15:34.02 5:46.6
Aleksander ONDERSKI

9 1  Vladyslav KYRYCHENKO KS Posnania Poznah 19:59.75  +10:12.
Kacper PRAZYNSKI
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Sedzia GlI6wny: Marek STANNY Zastepca SG: Krzysztof RACULT Gi6wny Celowniczy: Ireneusz BUDZINSKI
Gi6wny Starter: Pawet BARTKIEWICZ Kierownik Kontroli todz Leszek IZDEBSKI Kierownik Rozjemcéw Andrzej ADAMCZYK
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